
 

 

PERFORMANCE CHART FOR NON-CLOG SEWAGE & EFFLUENT SUBMERSIBLE PUMP 
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H.P. 

 

DEL 

SIZE 

IN 

MM 

 
SOLID 

SIZE 

IN MM 

HEAD IN METER 
 

 

SHUT 

OFF. 
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6 

 

8 

 

10 

 

12 

 

14 

 

16 

 

18 

 

20 

 

22 

 

24 

 

26 

 

28 

 

30 

 

32 

 

34 

 

36 

 

38 

 

40 

 

JSE-2 2.0 80 75 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D 

I 

S 

C 

H 

A 

R 

G 

E 

 

I 

N 

 

L 

P 

M 

1050 900 650 200 125 
              

14 

JES-5 3.0 80 75 
 

1080 890 720 410 200 
             

16 

JES-7.5 5.0 100 100 
   

1500 1250 800 400 175 
           

20 

JES-5 5.0 100 100 1800 1650 1300 1000 650 140 
             

15 

JES-7.5 7.5 100 100 2060 1900 1650 1200 870 600 300 
            

18 

JES-10 10.0 100 100 2740 2540 2150 1708 1400 950 625 235 
           

20 

JES -12.5 
12.5 100 100 2840 2640 2420 2200 1950 1610 1300 850 600 200 

         
24 

JES-15 15.0 125 120 3240 3080 2930 2660 2450 2000 1600 1250 850 600 250 
        

26 

JES-20 20.0 125 120 3400 3240 3000 2850 2600 2200 1850 1475 1100 785 435 210 
 

170 

      
27.5 

JES-25 25.0 125 120 4825 4600 4250 3800 3622 3050 2725 2296 2100 1800 1685 1400 
 

1285 

 

950 

 

685 

    
28 

JES-30 30.0 150 145 6500 6100 5800 5475 5150 4900 3810 3200 2850 2455 1875 1422 725 515 
 

360 

 

245 

 

85 

  
41 

JES-40 40.0 150 145 
 

6400 6150 5810 5400 5150 4900 3825 3250 2850 2475 2020 1655 1200 925 725 
 

450 

 

165 

 
46 

JES-50 50.0 150 145 
  

6400 6150 5810 5400 5150 4900 3825 3250 2850 2475 2020 1655 1200 925 425 250 70 49 

 


